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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% REE | B | A% | | REE IR | A% | | REME| BEZ 0 A%
83.6 1 1 75.6 172 8 70.6 1312 44 65.6 4340 92 60.6 10517 144 55.6 20723 232
82.56 2 1 75.5 180 14 70.5 1366 41 65.5 4432 87 60.5 10661 165 55.5 20955 258
81.8 3 1 75. 4 194 8 70. 4 1397 39 65. 4 4519 96 60. 4 10826 156 55. 4 21213 256
81.4 4 1 75.3 202 13 70.3 1436 38 65.3 4615 96 60.3 10982 168 55.3 21469 269
81.2 5 1 75.2 215 10 70.2 1474 45 65.2 4711 93 60.2 111560 170 55.2 21738 240
80.9 6 1 75. 1 225 19 70. 1 1519 44 65. 1 4804 105 60. 1 11320 150 55. 1 21978 223
80.8 7 1 75.0 244 13 70.0 1563 38 65.0 4909 105 60.0 11470 164 55.0 22201 259
80.7 8 1 74.9 2517 18 69.9 1601 39 64.9 5014 94 59.9 11634 194 54.9 22460 254
80. 4 9 1 74.8 275 20 69.8 1640 50 64.8 5108 105 59.8 11828 180 54.8 22714 248
80.2 10 2 74.17 295 19 69.7 1690 38 64.7 5213 101 59.7 12008 177 54.7 22962 268
79.9 12 2 74.6 314 17 69.6 1728 39 64.6 5314 97 59.6 12185 187 54.6 23230 256
79.8 14 1 74.5 331 17 69.5 1767 52 64.5 5411 99 59.5 12372 165 54.5 23486 272
79.17 15 2 74. 4 348 12 69.4 1819 53 64.4 6510 102 59. 4 12537 203 54.4 23758 249
79.6 17 2 74.3 360 15 69.3 1872 64 64.3 6612 117 59.3 12740 167 54.3 24007 310
79. 4 19 1 74.2 375 12 69.2 1936 40 64.2 5729 112 59.2 12907 178 54.2 24317 262
79.3 20 1 74.1 387 17 69.1 1976 39 64.1 5841 111 59 .1 13085 176 54.1 24579 279
79.2 21 2 74.0 404 12 69.0 2015 48 64.0 5952 105 59.0 13261 198 54.0 24858 292
79.1 23 3 73.9 416 18 68.9 2063 40 63.9 6057 108 58.9 13459 209 53.9 25150 248
78.9 26 1 73.8 434 21 68.8 2103 63 63.8 6165 100 58.8 13668 182 53.8 25398 298
78.8 217 1 73.17 455 16 68.7 2166 57 63.7 6265 129 58.7 13850 206 53.7 25696 322
78.17 28 4 73.6 471 25 68.6 2223 47 63.6 6394 92 58.6 14056 190 53.6 26018 283
78.6 32 1 73.5 496 19 68.5 2270 65 63.5 6486 118 58.5 14246 199 53.56 26301 282
78.5 33 5 73. 4 515 17 68.4 23356 52 63.4 6604 121 58. 4 14445 222 53. 4 26583 305
78. 4 38 3 73.3 532 26 68.3 2387 48 63.3 6725 123 58.3 14667 215 53.3 26888 300
78.3 41 2 73.2 558 19 68.2 2435 51 63.2 6848 109 58.2 14882 200 53.2 27188 279
78.2 43 3 73.1 5717 26 68.1 2486 55 63.1 6957 129 58 .1 15082 209 53. 1 27467 261
78.1 46 3 73.0 603 20 68.0 2541 75 63.0 7086 95 58.0 15291 200 53.0 27728 283
78.0 49 2 72.9 623 32 67.9 2616 65 62.9 7181 112 57.9 15491 212 52.9 28011 283
77.9 51 7 72.8 655 16 67.8 2681 70 62.8 7293 121 57.8 156703 227 52.8 28294 264
77.8 58 2 12.17 671 19 67.17 2751 57 62.7 7414 141 57.17 156930 202 52.7 285568 331
17.17 60 4 72.6 690 23 67.6 2808 65 62.6 7555 119 57.6 16132 221 52.6 28889 288
17.6 64 6 72.5 713 20 67.5 2873 73 62.5 7674 116 57.56 163563 215 52.56 291717 304
17.5 70 1 72. 4 733 30 67.4 2946 59 62.4 7790 104 57. 4 16568 211 52. 4 29481 311
77.3 71 4 72.3 763 29 67.3 3006 68 62.3 7894 148 57.3 16779 229 52.3 29792 309
17.2 75 5 12.2 792 24 67.2 3073 58 62.2 8042 133 57.2 17008 202 52.2 30101 284
77.1 80 1 72.1 816 26 67.1 3131 80 62.1 8175 139 57. 1 17210 214 52. 1 30385 3056
77.0 81 4 72.0 842 23 67.0 3211 82 62.0 8314 140 57.0 17424 237 52.0 30690 302
76.9 85 3 71.9 865 31 66.9 3293 73 61.9 8454 165 56.9 17661 213 51.9 30992 321
76.8 88 4 71.8 896 29 66.8 3366 74 61.8 8619 170 56.8 17874 232 51.8 31313 333
76.17 92 5 71.17 925 37 66.7 3440 96 61.7 8789 144 56.7 18106 262 51.7 31646 332
76.6 97 6 71.6 962 31 66.6 35636 86 61.6 8933 161 56. 6 18368 208 51.6 31978 312
76.5 103 5 71.56 993 34 66.5 3622 84 61.5 9084 145 56.5 18576 227 51.56 32290 308
76. 4 108 8 71. 4 1027 23 66. 4 3706 67 61.4 9229 163 56. 4 18803 219 51.4 32598 320
76.3 116 3 71.3 10560 41 66.3 3773 82 61.3 9382 139 56.3 19022 221 51.3 32918 337
716.2 119 9 71.2 1091 25 66.2 38565 85 61.2 9521 163 56.2 19243 239 51.2 332565 327
76.1 128 8 71.1 1116 36 66. 1 3940 96 61.1 9684 139 56. 1 19482 229 51.1 33582 338
76.0 136 10 71.0 11562 33 66.0 4036 67 61.0 9823 168 56.0 19711 2568 51.0 33920 313
75.9 146 6 70.9 1185 48 65.9 4103 76 60.9 9991 169 55.9 19969 2569 50.9 34233 304
75.8 152 10 70.8 1233 38 65.8 4179 83 60.8 10160 189 55. 8 20228 2568 50.8 34537 353
5.1 162 10 70.17 1271 41 65.7 4262 78 60.7 10349 168 55.7 20486 237 50.7 34890 333




REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% REME | IR | A% | | FEE| IBEZ | AH
50.6 35223 316 45. 6 52702 3567 40.6 69077 256 35.6 77846 84 30.6 79589 3
50.5 35539 329 45.5 530569 363 40.5 69333 250 356.5 77930 90 30. 4 79592 2
50. 4 35868 362 45. 4 53422 369 40. 4 69583 239 35. 4 78020 64 30.3 79594 6
50.3 36230 313 45.3 53791 360 40.3 69822 258 35.3 78084 79 30.2 79600 3
50.2 36543 3565 45.2 54151 382 40.2 70080 260 35.2 78163 71 30. 1 79603 6
50. 1 36898 322 45 .1 54533 370 40. 1 70340 244 35. 1 78234 86 30.0 79609 5
50.0 37220 369 45. 0 54903 371 40.0 70584 248 35.0 78320 64 29.9 79614 6
49.9 37589 324 44.9 556274 347 39.9 70832 220 34.9 78384 53 29.8 79620 2
49 .8 37913 341 44.8 556621 347 39.8 71052 239 34.8 78437 57 29.7 79622 10
49 .7 38254 347 44.7 55968 378 39.7 71291 252 34.7 78494 62 29.6 79632 1
49. 6 38601 335 44.6 56346 345 39.6 71543 209 34.6 78556 58 29.56 79633 3
49.5 38936 345 44.5 56691 362 39.5 71752 249 34.5 78614 55 29. 4 79636 3
49 .4 39281 373 44. 4 570563 364 39. 4 72001 213 34.4 78669 57 29.3 79639 4
49 .3 39654 381 44.3 57417 337 39.3 72214 207 34.3 78726 66 29.2 79643 7
49.2 40035 354 44.2 57754 368 39.2 72421 234 34.2 78792 46 29.1 79650 1
49 .1 40389 324 441 58122 325 39.1 72655 188 34.1 78838 44 29.0 79651 4
49.0 40713 362 44.0 58447 3562 39.0 72843 238 34.0 78882 39 28.9 796565 1
48.9 41075 348 43.9 58799 356 38.9 73081 209 33.9 78921 36 28.8 796566 6
48 .8 41423 333 43.8 59155 345 38.8 73290 190 33.8 78957 37 28.17 79662 4
48 .7 41756 361 43.7 59500 350 38.17 73480 201 33.17 78994 42 28.6 79666 1
48. 6 42117 361 43.6 59850 345 38.6 73681 188 33.6 79036 33 28.5 79667 5
48.5 42468 331 43.5 60195 299 38.5 73869 171 33.5 79069 40 28.3 79672 3
48 . 4 42799 326 43. 4 60494 313 38. 4 74040 202 33.4 79109 29 28.2 79675 1
48.3 43125 3567 43.3 60807 313 38.3 74242 176 33.3 79138 33 28.0 79676 3
48 .2 43482 3568 43.2 61120 393 38.2 74418 175 33.2 79171 27 27.9 79679 3
48 .1 43840 324 43 .1 61513 349 38.1 74593 176 33.1 79198 28 27.17 79682 1
48. 0 44164 373 43.0 61862 324 38.0 74769 183 33.0 79226 33 27.6 79683 1
47.9 44537 3565 42.9 62186 361 37.9 74952 151 32.9 79259 24 27.5 79684 1
47.8 44892 343 42.8 62547 317 37.8 756103 150 32.8 79283 28 27. 4 79685 2
47.7 45235 3563 42.7 62864 318 37.17 75253 159 32.17 79311 25 27.3 79687 1
47.6 45588 3566 42.6 63182 300 37.6 75412 143 32.6 79336 26 27.2 79688 2
47.5 45944 350 42.5 63482 298 37.5 75555 144 32.5 79362 15 27.0 79690 1
47. 4 46294 383 42. 4 63780 334 37. 4 756699 136 32. 4 793717 20 26.2 79691 2
47.3 466717 338 42.3 64114 315 37.3 75835 135 32.3 79397 22 26.0 79693 2
47.2 47015 351 42.2 64429 326 37.2 75970 140 32.2 79419 22 25.9 79695 1
47 .1 47366 356 42.1 64755 295 37.1 76110 139 32.1 79441 14 25.17 79696 2
47.0 47722 388 42.0 65050 264 37.0 76249 141 32.0 79455 13 25. 6 79698 1
46.9 48110 382 41.9 65314 326 36.9 76390 127 31.9 79468 14 25. 4 79699 1
46. 8 48492 3563 41.8 65640 295 36.8 76517 132 31.8 79482 14 25.2 79700 1
46.7 48845 344 41.7 65935 295 36.17 76649 134 31.7 79496 12 24.9 79701 1
46. 6 49189 345 41.6 66230 300 36.6 76783 120 31.6 79508 13 24.7 79702 1
46.5 49534 324 41.5 66530 298 36.5 76903 126 31.5 79521 8
46. 4 49858 374 41.4 66828 290 36. 4 77029 17 31.4 79529 10
46. 3 50232 348 41.3 67118 281 36.3 77146 91 31.3 79539 12
46. 2 50580 370 41.2 67399 288 36.2 772317 96 31.2 795561 10
46 .1 50950 349 41.1 67687 271 36. 1 77333 109 31.1 79561 3
46. 0 51299 344 41.0 67958 281 36.0 17442 116 31.0 79564 9
45. 9 51643 349 40.9 68239 292 35.9 77558 87 30.9 79573 7
45. 8 51992 351 40. 8 68531 250 35.8 77645 111 30.8 79580 4
45. 7 52343 359 40. 7 68781 296 35.7 77756 90 30.7 79584 5




